
Apparel Screen Printing & Embroidery
SWANSON DES IGN GROUP

CREW NECK T-SHIRTS

V-NECK T-SHIRTS

TANK TOPS

PULLOVER HOODIES

ZIPPER HOODIES

RAGLANS

SWEATSHIRTS

LONG SLEEVES

POLOS

YOUTH T-SHIRTS

TOTE BAGS

HATS

PROMOTIONAL

Charity / Cause Pricing up to

Pricing may vary depending on
order size and availability.

25% OFF

2831 St. Rose Parkway, Suite 450
Henderson, NV 89052
Phone: (702) 589-4742
Fax: (702) 589-4743
Email: craig@swansondesigngroup.com



Apparel Brands

Basic T-Shirt Prices

American Apparel: $5-7 per piece
Alternative Apparel: $5-7 per piece
Canvas + Bella: $4-6 per piece
Anvil Ringspun: $3-5 per piece
Gildan SoftStyle: $3-5 per piece

Additional Cost

Color Changes are $10 per color
Printed Dark Colored Garments: add $0.50 per print
Water based Ink (Light Colored Garments): add $0.50 per print
Puff/Suede/Specialty inks: add $0.75 per print
Screen printed tag: $1.00 per print
Rush orders: 3 business days add 25% to total, 50% for 1 business day

Prices will fluctuate due to quantities, sizes, and colors. 

We work with over 35 brands including basic and trade brands, retail brands including adidas Golf, 
Champion, alternative, and Dickies, and industry-leading private label brands including Devon & 
Jones and Harriton; brands known for their extraordinary retail quality at value prices.

A4 
Bayside 
Fruit of the Loom 
Rabbit Skins
A4 Drop Ship 
Bella + Canvas 
FUL 
Rabbit Skins Drop Ship
Adams Big Accessories 
Gemline 
Robinson Apparel
adidas Golf 
Bright Shield 
Gildan 
Russell Athletic
All Sport 
Burnside 
Hall of Fame 
Sublivie
Alternative 
C2 Sport 
Hanes 

SubliVie Drop Ship
American Apparel 
Carmel Towel Company 
Harriton 
Team 365
American Apparel 
Drop Ship 
Champion 
Headsweats 
Threadfast Apparel
Anvil 
Code Five 
Holloway 
Tie-Dye
Ash City 
Code Five Drop Ship 
Hook & Tackle 
Tie-Dye Drop Ship
Ash City - Core 365 
Columbia 
Igloo 
UltraClub

Ash City - Extreme 
Comfort Colors 
J America 
UltraClub by Carmel Towel
Ash City - Il Migliore 
Comfort Colors Drop Ship 
Jerzees 
UltraClub by Liberty Bags
Ash City - North End 
Devon & Jones 
LAT 
Union Made
Ash City - North End Sport Blue 

Dickies 
LAT Drop Ship 
US Blanks
Ash City - North End Sport 
Red 
Dickies Drop Ship 
Liberty Bags 
Van Heusen
Augusta Drop Ship 

Doggie Skins Drop Ship 
Liberty Bags Drop Ship 
Walls Drop Ship
Augusta Sportswear 
Dri Duck 
Marmot 
Weatherproof
Authentic Pigment 
Dyenomite 
MV Sport 
Yupoong
Backpacker 
Dyenomite Drop Ship 
New Balance  
Badger
econscious 
Next Level  
BAGedge 
Flexfit 
OccuNomix  
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Printing Price Guide

VOLUME

12-24
25-71
72-144
145-300
301-500
501-749
750-999
1000-1200
1201-2500
2501-3000
3001-3500
3501-3799
3800-4199
4200 and up

1 Color

$2.60
$2.30
$1.60
$1.35
$1.25
$1.10
$1.00
$0.95
$0.92
$0.89
$0.85
$0.80
$0.75
$0.72

2 Colors

$3.00
$2.65
$1.90
$1.65
$1.50
$1.35
$1.20
$1.15
$1.12
$1.09
$1.05
$1.00
$0.95
$0.92

3 Colors

$3.40
$3.00
$2.25
$1.95
$1.75
$1.60
$1.40
$1.35
$1.32
$1.29
$1.25
$1.20
$1.15
$1.12

4 Colors

$3.80
$3.35
$2.55
$2.25
$2.00
$1.85
$1.60
$1.55
$1.52
$1.49
$1.45
$1.4
$1.35
$1.32

5 Colors

$4.20
$3.70
$2.80
$2.55
$2.25
$2.05
$1.80
$1.75
$1.72
$1.69
$1.65
$1.60
$1.55
$1.52

6 Colors

$4.60
$4.05
$3.10
$2.85
$2.50
$2.30
$2.00
$1.95
$1.92
$1.89
$1.85
$1.80
$1.75
$1.72

Basic Setup Cost

Screen Charge: $30
Transparency/Film Positive: $15
Reorders: (within 4 month period) $10 per screen
Custom artwork: $65-85 per hour
Simple Text: $25

Large Screen Printing

Prints over 13”x17” require large screens
We can print up to 17”x24”
Screens: $50
Print Cost: Multiplied by two
Film/Color Separation: $30

Pricing does not include cost of garment.

Price Guide reflects cost per side, each additional print (back/sleeve/etc.) is an additional cost.
Shipping not included. Pricing subject to change. 


