

Apparel Screen Printing & Embroidery **SWANSON DESIGN GROUP**

2831 St. Rose Parkway, Suite 450 Henderson, NV 89052 **Phone**: (702) 589-4742

Fax: (702) 589-4743

Email: craig@swansondesigngroup.com



Apparel Screen Printing & Embroidery

Apparel Brands

We work with over 35 brands including basic and trade brands, retail brands including adidas Golf, Champion, alternative, and Dickies, and industry-leading private label brands including Devon & Jones and Harriton; brands known for their extraordinary retail quality at value prices.

A4
Bayside
Fruit of the Loom
Rabbit Skins
A4 Drop Ship
Bella + Canvas

FUL

Rabbit Skins Drop Ship Adams Big Accessories

Gemline

Robinson Apparel adidas Golf Bright Shield Gildan Russell Athletic

All Sport Burnside Hall of Fame Sublivie Alternative C2 Sport Hanes SubliVie Drop Ship American Apparel Carmel Towel Company

Harriton Team 365

American Apparel

Drop Ship Champion Headsweats Threadfast Apparel

Anvil Code Five Holloway Tie-Dye Ash City

Code Five Drop Ship Hook & Tackle Tie-Dye Drop Ship Ash City - Core 365

Columbia Igloo UltraClub Ash City - Extreme Comfort Colors

J America

UltraClub by Carmel Towel Ash City - Il Migliore Comfort Colors Drop Ship

Jerzees

UltraClub by Liberty Bags Ash City - North End Devon & Jones

LAT

Union Made

Ash City - North End Sport Blue

Dickies LAT Drop Ship US Blanks

Ash City - North End Sport

Red

Dickies Drop Ship Liberty Bags Van Heusen Augusta Drop Ship Doggie Skins Drop Ship Liberty Bags Drop Ship Walls Drop Ship

Augusta Sportswear Dri Duck

Marmot Weatherproof Authentic Pigment Dyenomite MV Sport Yupoong Backpacker

Dyenomite Drop Ship

New Balance Badger econscious Next Level BAGedge Flexfit OccuNomix

Basic T-Shirt Prices

American Apparel: \$5-7 per piece Alternative Apparel: \$5-7 per piece Canvas + Bella: \$4-6 per piece Anvil Ringspun: \$3-5 per piece Gildan SoftStyle: \$3-5 per piece

Additional Cost

Color Changes are \$10 per color
Printed Dark Colored Garments: add \$0.50 per print
Water based Ink (Light Colored Garments): add \$0.50 per print
Puff/Suede/Specialty inks: add \$0.75 per print
Screen printed tag: \$1.00 per print
Rush orders: 3 business days add 25% to total, 50% for 1 business day

Prices will fluctuate due to quantities, sizes, and colors.



Printing Price Guide Pricing does not include cost of garment.

VOLUME	1 Color	2 Colors	3 Colors	4 Colors	5 Colors	6 Colors
12-24	\$2.60	\$3.00	\$3.40	\$3.80	\$4.20	\$4.60
25-71	\$2.30	\$2.65	\$3.00	\$3.35	\$3.70	\$4.05
72-144	\$1.60	\$1.90	\$2.25	\$2.55	\$2.80	\$3.10
145-300	\$1.35	\$1.65	\$1.95	\$2.25	\$2.55	\$2.85
301-500	\$1.25	\$1.50	\$1.75	\$2.00	\$2.25	\$2.50
501-749	\$1.10	\$1.35	\$1.60	\$1.85	\$2.05	\$2.30
750-999	\$1.00	\$1.20	\$1.40	\$1.60	\$1.80	\$2.00
1000-1200	\$0.95	\$1.15	\$1.35	\$1.55	\$1.75	\$1.95
1201-2500	\$0.92	\$1.12	\$1.32	\$1.52	\$1.72	\$1.92
2501-3000	\$0.89	\$1.09	\$1.29	\$1.49	\$1.69	\$1.89
3001-3500	\$0.85	\$1.05	\$1.25	\$1.45	\$1.65	\$1.85
3501-3799	\$0.80	\$1.00	\$1.20	\$1.4	\$1.60	\$1.80
3800-4199	\$0.75	\$0.95	\$1.15	\$1.35	\$1.55	\$1.75
4200 and up	\$0.72	\$0.92	\$1.12	\$1.32	\$1.52	\$1.72

Price Guide reflects cost per side, each additional print (back/sleeve/etc.) is an additional cost. Shipping not included. Pricing subject to change.

Basic Setup Cost

Screen Charge: \$30 Transparency/Film Positive: \$15

Reorders: (within 4 month period) \$10 per screen

Custom artwork: \$65-85 per hour

Simple Text: \$25

Large Screen Printing

Prints over 13"x17" require large screens

We can print up to 17"x24"

Screens: \$50

Print Cost: Multiplied by two Film/Color Separation: \$30